
 

 

 

Centre For Research In Nanoscience And Nanotechnology 
University of Calcutta 

 
Notice inviting Quotation No. Dir/NIQ/232/Colour/CRNN(2018)  Dt. 24.08.2018 

Sealed quotations are invited for some iron angle, hanging dark line, iron structure e.t.c. dust clear, 

putty, primer, repair, and colour work in Clean room & Utility building at Centre for Research in 

Nanoscience & Nanotechnology (CRNN) specification as is given below.  The reputed vendors are 

hereby requested to submit their quotations to CRNN, including the current Trade License, PAN, GST 

certificate. Quotation should reach the office of the CRNN, University of Calcutta, JD-II, Sec- III, Salt 

Lake, Kolkata: 700106, within 13th September, 2018 by 4pm. 

 

Particulars Quantity 

1. Utility building  
Iron angle, 
Small angle 
Square bar round of machine 
Hanging dark line in road side height 30 ft 

 
2. Clean room  

Iron angle 
Small angle 
Square bar round of machine 
Hanging dark line height 20 ft. 

 
92 nos 
46 nos 
86 nos 
20 nos 
 
 
92 nos. 
86 nos 
46 nos 
14 nos 

 

 

 

        (Prof. D.Guha) 
        Director, CRNN 
 


